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Centre

Club Eigse Sunday 12/08/2016  20:00  21h Om  Stokes [heatre Fleadh Youth Sessions Monday  13/08/2018 12h Om  Plunkett Studio

Club Eigse Monday 15/06/72016  20:00  21h Om  Stokes Theatre Fleadh Youth Sessions Tuesday 14/086/2016  11:00  12h Om  Plunkett Studio
Club Eigse lTuesday 14/086/2016  20:00 21h Om Stokes [heatre

Club Eigse Wednesday 15/06/2016  20:00 21h Om Stokes Theatre
Club Eigse Thursday  16/06/2016 20:00 21h Om Stokes Theatre

Competition - Amhrain Fir &
Mna & Anhrain Nua Cheaptho

Competition
- B. Accordion & Melodeon

-leadh Youth Sessions Wednesday 15/06/2016 11:00  12h Om  Plunkett Studio
Fleadh Youth Sessions Thursday  16/06/2016  11:00  12h Om Plunkett Studio

Sean O' Laoire Sessions Monday 13/06/2016  11:00 13h Om Stokes Theatre
Saturday 16/08/2016  10:00 20h 30m Plunkett Studio

Sean O' Laoire Sessions Tuesday 14/06/2016  11:00  13h Om Stokes Theatre

>aturday 16/06/2016 10:001/n 30m  Stokes Theatre Sean O' Laoire Sessions  Wednesday 15/08/2016 11:00  13h Om  Stokes Theatre

Competition - P. Accordion
& Newly Composed Tunes

Competition Sean O' Laoire Sessions Friday 17/08/2018 11.00 15h Om Stokes Theatre
. Sunday 19/08/2018  10:00 1/h 30m Stokes Theatre
- B. Accoradion & Melodeon

Sunday 19/08/2018 10:00 17h 30m Plunkett Studio  Sean O' Laoire Sessions  Thursday  16/06/2016 11:00  13h Om  Stokes Theatre

The Singing Club Thursday  16/08/2018  19:00 1Th Om  Plunkett Studio

Fleadh Ceili's Friday 17/08/2018  21:00 1Th Om  Stokes Theatre
Fleadh Ceili's Saturday 16/08/2018  21:00 1Th Om  Stokes Theatre
Fleadh Ceili's Sunday 19/08/2018  21:00 1ThOm  Stokes Theatre g

o

The Singing Club Friday 17//08/2018  19:00  1Th Om  Plunkett Studio
The Singing Club Saturday 16/08/20186  21:.00 Ih Om  Plunkett Studio

o The Singing Club Sunday 19/08/2016  21.00 Ih Om  Plunkett Studio
Fleadh Cheoil 00
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